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Women / 10 / Nastia Sr
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Al-Ashari552
Twistars USA

9.550 9.700 9.6259.700 38.575
21T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Daniela Castillo794
American Twisters

9.700 9.525 9.6259.575 38.425
12T 6T 4 2T 2 

2 

Alexandria Ruiz2381
G. USA - Longwood

9.750 9.550 9.4259.600 38.325
8T 5 3 16T 3 

3 

Abbie Thompson2599
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.425 9.5509.550 38.300
7 12T 5T 6T 4 

4 

Kai Rivers551
Twistars USA

9.675 9.650 9.5009.450 38.275
16 2T 11T 10T 5 

5 

Abigail Johnston791
American Twisters

9.700 9.450 9.5259.475 38.150
12T 10T 7T 9 6 

6 

Alexsis Rubio2580
Arena - NJ

9.925 9.275 9.3009.625 38.125
1T 17 2 27T 7 

7 

Derrian Gobourne1272
Lakewood Ranch

9.750 9.600 9.4759.275 38.100
8T 4 25T 13T 8 

8 

Vanessa Deniz2575
Arena - NJ

9.700 9.300 9.5509.450 38.000
12T 15T 11T 6T 9 

9 

Julianne Fehring2220
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.925 9.525 8.7759.475 37.700
1T 6T 7T 55T 10T

10T

Ryanna Head2218
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.850 9.100 9.3259.425 37.700
4 27 15T 23T 10T

10T

Alexandra Greenwald792
American Twisters

9.450 9.375 9.4509.400 37.675
27T 14 18T 15 12 

12 

Lauren Beckwith698
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.600 9.175 9.4009.425 37.600
20 23 15T 19T 13 

13 

Gabrielle Diaz2224
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.750 8.800 9.5009.475 37.525
8T 40T 7T 10T 14 

14 

Mia Baltrun799
American Twisters

9.450 9.500 9.3259.200 37.475
27T 8 32T 23T 15 

15 

Moorea Linker2225
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.875 8.750 9.5759.250 37.450
3 43T 29T 5 16T

16T

Jori Jackard550
Twistars USA

9.400 9.650 9.0759.325 37.450
31T 2T 23 39T 16T

16T

Bailey Bunn835
Rose's - NC

9.550 8.975 9.5009.350 37.375
21T 32T 22 10T 18 

18 

Alexis Ortega2221
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.475 9.450 9.4758.900 37.300
25T 10T 45 13T 19 

19 

Sandra Elsadek1274
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.150 9.3009.050 37.225
11 24T 37T 27T 20 

20 

Halley Taylor2217
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.700 9.150 9.5508.800 37.200
12T 24T 52T 6T 21 

21 

Teagan Torgerud2604
Orlando Metro

9.800 8.700 9.6509.000 37.150
6 46 40T 1 22 

22 

Hannah DeMers3180
Splitz Gymnastics

9.825 8.800 9.6008.850 37.075
5 40T 47T 4 23T

23T

Courtney Goodrich2594
Orlando Metro

9.375 9.050 9.4009.250 37.075
35T 28T 29T 19T 23T

23T
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Lilly Hudson3224
Florida Elite

9.400 9.200 9.4259.000 37.025
31T 21T 40T 16T 25 

25 

Mia Betancourt223
ESGA All Stars

9.650 8.875 9.0509.275 36.850
17T 38T 25T 43T 26 

26 

Natalie Payne2393
G. USA - Longwood

9.400 8.450 9.4259.475 36.750
31T 55 7T 16T 27 

27 

Lauren Elliott2596
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.425 8.5509.550 36.725
52T 12T 5T 66T 28 

28 

Jaiyviah Mills2888
C & C Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.3508.975 36.575
44T 34T 44 22 29 

29 

Carina Jordan513
EVO Athletics

9.400 9.200 9.2008.650 36.450
31T 21T 61T 34 30T

30T

Pixie Brock699
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.350 8.675 9.2759.150 36.450
38T 47 36 29T 30T

30T

Kendall George706
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.375 8.475 9.2259.175 36.250
35T 53T 34T 33 32 

32 

Ashlyn LaClair2577
Arena - NJ

9.625 8.950 8.6509.000 36.225
19 34T 40T 63T 33 

33 

Bella Romagnano709
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.075 9.225 8.8759.025 36.200
58 19T 39 53T 34 

34 

Sania Mitchell826
JamJev Gymnastics

9.500 7.900 9.3759.400 36.175
23T 70 18T 21 35 

35 

Kylie Haffner2219
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.325 9.000 9.1258.575 36.025
42T 31 65T 35T 36 

36 

Alison Reeg710
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.250 7.650 9.3259.450 35.675
49* 71 11T 23T 37T

37T

Melissa Ginaldi219
ESGA All Stars

9.350 8.425 9.1008.800 35.675
38T 56T 52T 38 37T

37T

Erika Abbruzzese1492
Precision - GA

9.250 8.075 9.0509.300 35.675
49* 67 24 43T 37T

37T

Kathleen Ours493
1st Class Gymnastics

9.300 8.550 9.0258.650 35.525
44T 50 61T 45T 40T

40T

Hallie Hornbacher1408
Bay Valley

9.200 8.300 9.2758.750 35.525
52T 60T 55 29T 40T

40T

Sari Thaler160
Aim High

9.050 8.475 9.2508.700 35.475
59T 53T 59T 31T 42 

42 

Elise Panzner2222
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.650 8.775 9.3257.700 35.450
17T 42 87 23T 43T

43T

Brianna Sting1411
Bay Valley

9.050 8.300 8.7259.375 35.450
59T 60T 20T 60 43T

43T

Amanda Webb836
Rose's - NC

8.800 9.250 8.5508.825 35.425
79T 18 50T 66T 45 

45 

Emma Brook Silberman226
ESGA All Stars

9.350 8.175 9.0258.725 35.275
38T 62T 56T 45T 46 

46 

Chelsea Murray2871
Wimgym

8.900 8.325 8.7009.275 35.200
73T 59 25T 61 47 

47 

Kailin Foland426
Team Attraction

9.025 8.875 8.7758.450 35.125
65T 38T 72T 55T 48 

48 
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Hyla Betts157
Aim High

7.850 9.025 8.9509.275 35.100
91 30 25T 50T 49 

49 

Sydney Hayashi702
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.275 8.925 8.7508.100 35.050
47T 37 79 58T 50 

50 

Alyssa Worthington156
Aim High

9.050 7.950 9.0009.000 35.000
59T 69 40T 48T 51 

51 

Shelby Smith1971
360 Gymnastics

9.375 8.650 8.9507.850 34.825
35T 48T 83T 50T 52 

52 

Savannah Kokaly1407
Bay Valley

8.925 8.500 9.1258.175 34.725
71T 52 78 35T 53 

53 

Isabella Steckel3181
Splitz Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 8.0508.450 34.575
65T 28T 72T 75 54 

54 

Natasha March2380
G. USA - Longwood

8.500 8.750 8.5508.700 34.500
85T 43T 59T 66T 55 

55 

Avery Noteman700
Buckeye Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 9.0757.850 34.450
79T 45 83T 39T 56 

56 

Jaidyn Raby494
1st Class Gymnastics

8.775 8.650 8.4008.575 34.400
81T 48T 65T 71T 57 

57 

Katie Bowe2442
Florida Elite

9.275 7.375 8.8758.825 34.350
47T 76T 50T 53T 58 

58 

Naomi Johnson423
Team Attraction

8.900 8.000 8.7508.500 34.150
73T 68 68T 58T 59 

59 

Avery Balser705
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.425 7.600 8.4008.650 34.075
29T 73T 61T 71T 60 

60 

Isabella Kaczmarzyk158
Aim High

9.200 8.100 7.7258.850 33.875
52T 66 47T 78 61 

61 

Marissa Nychyk1065
Coast Elite

9.150 7.325 9.0008.325 33.800
56T 78 77 48T 62 

62 

Regina Martino225
ESGA All Stars

8.725 8.525 7.7758.725 33.750
83 51 56T 77 63 

63 

Sarah Lang224
ESGA All Stars

8.825 7.600 8.9008.000 33.325
78 73T 80 52 64 

64 

Camryn Evans1070
Coast Elite

9.025 6.400 8.4758.550 32.450
65T 84 67 69T 65 

65 

Avery Bernier159
Aim High

8.550 8.350 7.1257.925 31.950
84 58 81 81 66 

66 

Olivia Keyes648
Spectrum - MA

8.100 7.375 6.1258.500 30.100
90 76T 68T 82 67 

67 

Grace Souder422
Team Attraction

8.150 7.150 7.5257.150 29.975
89 81 88 79 68 

68 

Sage Littlejohn2595
Orlando Metro

9.350 0.000 9.2509.450 28.050
38T 85T 11T 31T 69 

69 

Kara Roberts3178
Splitz Gymnastics

9.500 0.000 9.0759.175 27.750
23T 85T 34T 39T 70 

70 

Leia Randall1912
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.975 0.0008.400 26.550
55 32T 75 83T 71 

71 

Calie Hyndman1069
Coast Elite

9.050 0.000 9.0258.425 26.500
59T 85T 74 45T 72 

72 
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Renae Schmidt2226
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.325 0.000 8.4008.725 26.450
42T 85T 56T 71T 73 

73 

Amelia Bailey2443
Florida Elite

8.775 0.000 8.3259.200 26.300
81T 85T 32T 74 74 

74 

Theresa Evangelista420
Team Attraction

9.000 0.000 8.7758.350 26.125
69T 85T 76 55T 75 

75 

Leah Nitzan1842
KPAC Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 9.1258.475 26.100
85T 85T 71 35T 76 

76 

Jaden Haley1275
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 8.125 0.0008.500 25.925
44T 65 68T 83T 77 

77 

Trinity Siebert1944
Flip N Twist

9.050 7.625 9.0750.000 25.750
59T 72 91T 39T 78 

78 

Jenna Nuler3179
Splitz Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 7.2007.800 23.900
73T 85T 85T 80 79 

79 

Gabrielle Lange2578
Arena - NJ

8.925 0.000 8.6505.900 23.475
71T 85T 90 63T 80 

80 

Harriette Murtland2579
Arena - NJ

9.025 6.600 0.0007.000 22.625
65T 83 89 83T 81 

81 

Abbey Ward2598
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.300 0.0000.000 18.775
25T 15T 91T 83T 82 

82 

Bailey Lovett1839
KPAC Gymnastics

0.000 9.475 0.0009.225 18.700
92T 9 31 83T 83 

83 

Sabrina Cheney2593
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.950 0.0009.425 18.375
92T 34T 15T 83* 84T

84T

Jasmine Kauffman1273
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.225 0.0000.000 18.375
56T 19T 91T 83* 84T

84T

Ella Burgess2444
Florida Elite

9.425 0.000 0.0008.850 18.275
29T 85T 47T 83T 86 

86 

Josie Bonamy821
JamJev Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 0.0008.875 18.125
49T 85T 46 83T 87 

87 

Kennedy Stephens2167
Aspire - AR

0.000 0.000 8.5759.375 17.950
92* 85T 20T 65 88T

88T

Taylor Anderson798
American Twisters

0.000 9.150 0.0008.800 17.950
92* 24T 52T 83T 88T

88T

Haley Zarett220
ESGA All Stars

9.000 0.000 8.6750.000 17.675
69T 85T 91T 62 90 

90 

Jordyn Zieden-Weber2583
Arena - NJ

9.050 8.425 0.0000.000 17.475
59T 56T 91T 83T 91 

91 

Xuan Patenaude2870
Wimgym

0.000 0.000 8.4758.650 17.125
92T 85T 61T 69T 92 

92 

Kaitlyn Lindsay1570
Sterling - MA

8.875 0.000 7.8250.000 16.700
76 85T 91T 76 93 

93 

Nicole Flynn2186
Stars & Stripes

8.500 7.300 0.0000.000 15.800
85T 79 91T 83T 94 

94 

Jade Martin1911
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 7.425 0.0007.800 15.225
92T 75 85T 83T 95 

95 

Katie Kowalski1800
Mid-Michigan

0.000 7.275 0.0007.900 15.175
92T 80 82 83T 96 

96 
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Gretchen Mackie424
Team Attraction

0.000 0.000 0.0009.050 9.050
92T 85T 37T 83T 97 

97 

Emily Grace Keene823
JamJev Gymnastics

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
77 85T 91T 83T 98 

98 

Catherine Costantini2168
Aspire - AR

8.450 0.000 0.0000.000 8.450
88 85T 91T 83T 99 

99 

Adela Stonecipher1652
Flips Texas

0.000 8.175 0.0000.000 8.175
92T 62T 91T 83T 100 

100 

Gianna Ortiz2597
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.150 0.0000.000 8.150
92T 64 91T 83T 101 

101 

Alexandrea Wood703
Buckeye Gymnastics

0.000 6.975 0.0000.000 6.975
92T 82 91T 83T 102 

102 
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Num Name
Gym
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Baleigh Garcia797
American Twisters

9.550 9.425 9.5509.650 38.175
7T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Paradise2223
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.600 9.575 9.4009.425 38.000
3T 1 6 4 2 

2 

Morgan Denofa1276
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.325 9.5258.900 37.350
3T 3T 21T 2 3 

3 

Hanna Castillo795
American Twisters

9.550 8.775 9.4759.525 37.325
7T 19T 3T 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Lee1282
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.025 9.3009.375 37.275
5T 12T 7 6 5 

5 

Emmalyn Dearborn2603
Orlando Metro

9.575 8.775 9.1259.525 37.000
5T 19T 3T 10 6 

6 

Lauren Williams2169
Aspire - AR

9.500 9.175 9.3258.900 36.900
9T 7 21T 5 7 

7 

Gabriella Hartley2379
G. USA - Longwood

9.250 9.050 8.8509.175 36.325
16T 11 14 17 8 

8 

Samara Buchanan801
American Twisters

9.225 8.600 9.2259.250 36.300
18T 22T 10T 7 9 

9 

Julianne Huff829
JamJev Gymnastics

9.750 8.800 9.2008.500 36.250
2 18 31T 8 10 

10 

Elia Aird2606
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.150 8.4508.825 36.200
1 8T 25 24T 11 

11 

Kendall Abney559
Twistars USA

9.100 9.325 8.8258.850 36.100
26 3T 23T 18T 12T

12T

Mya Pringle2608
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.150 8.6509.000 36.100
13T 8T 17 22 12T

12T

Hailey John2607
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.275 8.8258.925 35.950
33 5 20 18T 14 

14 

Cameron Galvin2601
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.000 8.9008.650 35.850
13T 14T 27T 15 15 

15 

Isabella Trostel707
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.300 8.125 9.1509.250 35.825
13T 30 10T 9 16 

16 

Natalie Martin708
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 9.0008.850 35.300
22T 28 23T 13 17 

17 

Bridget Bourque2310
Palm Beach Gym

9.150 8.600 8.1259.200 35.075
22T 22T 13 34 18 

18 

Kemeny Berthiaume1410
Bay Valley

9.200 8.500 9.0508.200 34.950
20 25 36 12 19 

19 

Lily Pierson1281
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.250 8.2007.850 34.800
9T 6 38 33 20 

20 

Mary Brook Barton825
JamJev Gymnastics

8.950 8.850 8.4258.500 34.725
31T 16 31T 27T 21 

21 

Sofia Obregon828
JamJev Gymnastics

9.175 7.850 8.4508.975 34.450
21 32 18 24T 22 

22 

Lariise Perkins1845
KPAC Gymnastics

9.225 6.675 8.8259.700 34.425
18T 41 1 18T 23 

23 

Alexia Xiromeritis2050
Twistars USA

9.000 8.750 7.5759.050 34.375
30 21 16 35 24 

24 
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Olivia Zsarmani1847
KPAC Gymnastics

8.950 7.375 8.7009.300 34.325
31T 36 8T 21 25 

25 

Alisha Werlen2581
Arena - NJ

9.375 8.550 8.8757.250 34.050
12 24 40 16 26T

26T

Ella Jordan830
JamJev Gymnastics

9.025 8.050 8.5008.475 34.050
29 31 33 23 26T

26T

Leah Field2383
G. USA - Longwood

9.125 7.750 8.3008.650 33.825
25 33 27T 31 28 

28 

Hailey Merchant495
1st Class Gymnastics

9.500 8.825 9.1006.280 33.705
9T 17 41 11 29 

29 

Jasmin Matchett1072
Coast Elite

8.900 6.450 8.2758.950 32.575
34 42 19 32 30 

30 

Karah Vargo1066
Coast Elite

8.725 6.825 8.4508.275 32.275
38 39 34 24T 31 

31 

Riley Derflinger2097
Angel's Gymnastics

7.600 7.475 8.3758.650 32.100
39 35 27T 29 32 

32 

Raven Gadson1067
Coast Elite

8.850 7.100 8.4257.550 31.925
35T 38 39 27T 33 

33 

Mia Dinoto496
1st Class Gymnastics

8.775 6.800 6.4258.550 30.550
37 40 30 36 34 

34 

Madison McMullen1277
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.400 0.0009.250 26.700
28 27 10T 37T 35 

35 

Macy Jennings425
Team Attraction

8.850 0.000 8.3509.150 26.350
35T 43T 15 30 36 

36 

Omer Danenberg510
EVO Athletics

9.075 7.700 0.0009.300 26.075
27 34 8T 37T 37T

37T

Janelle Lopez1068
Coast Elite

9.150 0.000 8.9507.975 26.075
22T 43T 37 14 37T

37T

Kaylee Bluffstone2227
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.250 9.075 0.0004.000 22.325
16T 10 42 37T 39 

39 

Calyie Basselin822
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0009.450 18.450
40T 14T 5 37T 40 

40 

Avery Grant1409
Bay Valley

0.000 8.175 0.0008.775 16.950
40T 29 26 37T 41 

41 

Nailah Adams2175
Sugar Land

0.000 8.475 0.0008.225 16.700
40T 26 35 37T 42 

42 

McCall McMullen1279
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.025 0.0000.000 9.025
40T 12T 43T 37T 43 

43 

Leeiah Davis511
EVO Athletics

0.000 7.275 0.0000.000 7.275
40T 37 43T 37T 44 

44 

Emma Boyd2605
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
40T 43T 43T 37T 45 

45 
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